

INGREDIENT & ALLERGEN INFORMATION

DISCLAIMER

This information is based entirely on the information provided by our manufacturers and suppliers.

While every care has been taken to ensure product information is correct, food products are constantly being reformulated, so ingredients, nutrition content, dietary and allergens may change.

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

United Flow Ltd. therefore accepts no liability or responsibility for any errors or omissions. You **MUST** always read the product label and not rely solely on this information.

If you have any concerns in relation to allergens or any other dietary requirements, please contact us prior to purchase.

The Goodness Project - Craft Beer and Snack Hamper	For allergens, see ingredients in bold
Products	Ingredients
Brew Dog Lost Lage	water, malted barley , hops, yeast, bread (wheat, barley) .
Brew Dog Hazy Jane	water, malted barley , torrefied wheat , malted oats , hops, yeast.
Brew Dog Punk IPA	water, malted barley , hops, yeast.
Brew Dog Elvis Juice	water, malted barley , yeast, hops, natural grapefruit and orange flavourings
Brew Dog Clock Work	water, malted barley , yeast, hops, natural tangerine flavouring
Love Corn Barbecue	Corn, paprika, onion , garlic , sea salt, sunflower oil
Popchips – Salt and Pepper	Dried potatoes (59%), sunflower oil, seasoning (rice flour, maltodextrin, sea salt, black pepper, garlic powder, sugar, yeast extract, acid: citric acid, spice extract), rice flour, potato starch.
OLOVES Lemons and Rosemary Green Olives (30g)	Green olives pitted (95%), sunflower oil, lemon oil (0.5%), garlic powder, rosemary (0.2%)
Munchy Seeds Omega (25g)	Sunflower Seeds (51%), Pumpkin Seeds (20%), Hulled Hemp Seeds (6%), Sesame Seeds (6%), Rapeseeds (6%), Savoury Sauce (Soya Beans , Water, Sea Salt, Koji (<i>Aspergillus Oryzae</i>)), Golden Linseeds (3%), Brown Linseeds (3%)
Manomasa Chipotle and Lime Tortilla Chips (40g)	Whole White Corn Flour, Sunflower Oil, Cracked Pumpkin Seeds (2%), Smoked Paprika, Roasted Red Bell Peppers (1%), Rice Flour, Salt, Sugar, Millet Seeds, Ground Toasted Guajillo Chillies, Dried Lime Juice, Dried Garlic, Dried Onion, Acid: Citric Acid, Natural Flavouring, Yeast Extract, Cayenne Chilli, Cumin, Dried Spirit Vinegar, Paprika Extract, Chipotle Chilli Extract
Mr Filbert's Simply Sea Salt Mixed Nuts (50g)	Roasted Mixed Nuts 98% (Peanuts , Cashews , Almonds), Sea Salt
Indie Bay Crunchy Pretzels (26g)	Spelt Flour (44%), Wheat Flour (44%), Seasoning (8.5%) (Rice Flour, Tapioca Starch, Yeast Extract, Sugar, Onion, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Garlic, Cocoa Butter (Soy), Paprika Extract), Sunflower Oil, Salt, Barley Malt Extract, Coating Agent: Acacia Fibre, Yeast
Well and Truly Smoked Paprika Baked Corn Snack (100g)	Corn, Sunflower Oil, Rice Flour, Salt, Spices, Natural Flavouring, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Herbs, Natural Antioxidant (Rosemary Extract)

Urban Fruit-Dried Mango Chunks (25g)	Mango
Urban Salted Cashews and Raisins (40g)	Cashew , Raisin
Storage Instructions	See individual product specifications
May contain statements	May contain traces of nuts, peanuts, egg, mustard and sesame
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes